
 

Bartholomew Consolidated School Corporation               
 

Three Year Calendar 
 

First Semester Day 2018-19  Day 2019-20  Day 2020-21 
Teacher Day (no school for students) Tuesday August 7  Tuesday August 6  Wednesday August 5 
Classes Begin Wednesday August 8  Wednesday August 7  Thursday August 6 
Labor Day – No School Monday September 3  Monday September 2  Monday September 7 

Fall Vacation – No School 
Monday- 
 Friday 

October 8- 
October 12 
 

 Monday- 
Friday 

October 7 - 
October 11 

 Monday- 
Friday 

October 5 - 
October 9 

Thanksgiving Vacation – No School Wednesday- 
 Friday 

November 21- 
November 23 

 Wednesday - 
Friday 

November 27- 
November 29 

 Wednesday- 
Friday 

November 25- 
November 27 

Winter Break Begins  Monday December 24  Monday December 23  Wednesday December 23 
Second Semester Day 2018-19  Day 2019-20  Day 2020-21 

Teacher Day (no school for students) Friday January 4  Friday January 3  Monday January 4 
Classes Begin for 2nd semester Monday January 7  Monday January 6  Tuesday January 5 
Martin L. King, Jr. Day – No School Monday January 21  Monday January 20  Monday January 18 

SNOW MAKE-UP DAYS* Monday- 
Friday 

March 11- 
March 15  Monday- 

Friday 
March 9- 
March 13  Monday- 

Friday 
March 8- 
March 12 

Spring Break Begins – No School Monday- 
Friday 

March 18- 
March 22 

 Monday- 
Friday 

March 16- 
March 20 

 Monday- 
Friday 

March 15 - 
March19 

Good Friday – No School Friday April 19  Friday  April 10  Friday April 2 
Memorial Day – No School Monday May 27  Monday  May 25  Monday May 31 
Last Day For Students   Thursday May 30  Thursday May 28  Wednesday May 26 
Last Teacher Day Friday May 31  Friday May 29  Thursday May 27 
Graduation Saturday June 1  Saturday May 30  Saturday  May 29 
         
 
Student Days –  180 
Teacher Days – 182.5    
  

* (School is in session if needed to make up day lost due to inclement weather; no school if not needed for make-up day.  If additional make-up days are 
necessary, they will be eLearning days) 
 
 Snow Make Up Day #1 will be on Monday of the Snow Make-Up Days week. 

 

 


